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Vehicle Name:MUZAKKIR - 963811
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Matar Termite and Pest Control

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-09-26(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-26 7.30 AM

Driver Name:

SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82256 hashbreak 18:51:52 51.396202,25.797644 23:49:48 51.396202,25.797644 0 0
2 (2)82256 hashacceleration 23:49:48 51.396202,25.797644 23:49:48 51.396202,25.797644 0 0

Vehicle Name:TEAM 1 - GEORGE - (168277) Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E.“d End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 (2)82256 hashbreak 18:51:52 51.396202,25.797644 20:17:57 51.396202,25.797644 0 0
2 (2)82256 hashbreak 20:17:57 51.396202,25.797644 20:17:57 51.396202,25.797644 0 0

Vehicle Name:CHARBEL Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 202> hashbreak 18:51:52 51.396202,25.797644 21:10:56 51.396202,25.797644 0 0
2 292 hashbreak 21:10:56 51.396202,25.797644 21:08:45 51.396202,25.797644 0 0

Vehicle Name:ABBAS - ENTOMOLOGIST Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
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2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

hashbreak

hashacceleration 23:31:25

18:51:52

Vehicle Name:Airport driver (149804)

51.396202,25.797644 23:31:25 51.396202,25.797644 0 0

51.396202,25.797644 23:31:25 51.396202,25.797644 O 0

Driver Name:

SL Date Status S.tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 292> hashbreak 18:51:52 51.396202,25.797644 21:51:40 51.396202,25.797644 0 0
2 202> hashacceleration 21:51:40 51.396202,25.797644 21:51:40 51.396202,25.797644 0 0
Vehicle Name:Mohammed Sales Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82256 hashbreak 18:51:52 51.396202,25.797644 23:59:52 51.396202,25.797644 0 0
2 (2)82256 hashacceleration 23:59:52 51.396202,25.797644 23:59:52 51.396202,25.797644 0 0
Vehicle Name:TEAM 2 - ANWAR - CIELO - (168209) Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)8-2256- hashbreak 18:51:52 51.396202,25.797644 21:28:08 51.396202,25.797644 0 0
2 (2)8-2256- hashbreak 21:28:08 51.396202,25.797644 19:45:00 51.396202,25.797644 0 0
Vehicle Name:Renault - RAJESH - SAROJA - 184667 Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 (2)8_22565 hashbreak 18:51:52 51.396202,25.797644 18:51:52 51.396202,25.797644 0 0
2 2 18:51:52  51.396202,25.797644 18:51:52 51.396202,25.797644 0 0
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Vehicle Name:DINA- SALES

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

hashbreak 18:51:52

Start
Time

hashbreak 19:08:07

Start Location

51.396202,25.797644

51.396202,25.797644

Vehicle Name:TEAM 3 - DEEPAN - SAIF (168413)

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

hashbreak

Start
Time

18:51:52

18:51:52

Vehicle Name:STEPHANIE - 963812

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

hashbreak

hashbreak

Start
Time

18:51:52

19:30:54

Start Location

51.396202,25.797644

51.396202,25.797644

Start Location

51.396202,25.797644

51.396202,25.797644

Vehicle Name:TEAM 4 - INTAP- SUVA- (168458)

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-26

2025-
09-26

Status

hashbreak

hashbreak

Start
Time

18:51:52

23:43:29

Start Location

51.396202,25.797644

51.396202,25.797644

End
time

19:08:07

19:08:07

End
time

18:51:52

18:51:52

End
time

19:30:54

19:18:54

End
time

23:43:29

23:43:29

End Location

51.396202,25.797644

51.396202,25.797644

End Location

51.396202,25.797644

51.396202,25.797644

End Location

51.396202,25.797644

51.396202,25.797644

End Location

Time
Duration

Time
Duration

Time
Duration

Time
Duration

51.396202,25.797644 0

51.396202,25.797644 0

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)
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